Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Boylan
3 Belvidere North
4 Guilford
5 Auburn
6 Harlem
7 Belvidere
99999 Freeport
99999 Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Team Summary Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
25 2 3 4
Top 5Times: 1:33:30.2
51 1 5 8
Top 5Times: 1:35:29.0
63 10 11 12
Top 5Times: 1:37:09.4
126 6 21 27
Top 5Times: 1:47:59.4
140 14 25 31
Top 5Times: 1:49:135
144 24 28 29
Top 5Times: 1:49:37.0
204 36 39 42
Top 5Times: 2:11:56.1
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
1

Finishers
4 5

7 9
15 22
13 17
35 37
32 38
30 33

43 44

6*
16

23

19

45

40

34

26

20

47

41

46

09/10/2019 05:19:06



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 10, 2019

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 995 Natalia Ayala Boylan 9 17:03.3 6:57/M
2 2 1156  Camilla Hauser Hononegah 9 18:23.9 7:29/M
3 3 1154  Sophie Balsley Hononegah 9 18:24.0 7:30/M
4 4 1143  Ava Tarara Hononegah 11 18:31.7  7:33/M
5 5 1000 Ella Maier Boylan 9 18:51.7 7:41/M
6 6 1065 Maria Bates Guilford 9 18:56.0 7:43/IM
7 7 1159 Sam Risley Hononegah 9 18:59.9  7:44/M
8 8 989  Cece Hatfield Boylan 10 19:07.3  7:47/M
9 9 1155 Kaylee Goldhagen Hononegah 9 19:10.7  7:49/M
10 10 939  Mera Moucharrafie Belvidere North 9 19:16.2  7:51/M
11 11 931  Gloria Oteng Bediako Belvidere North 10 19:22.6  7:53/M
12 12 927  Anna Sida Belvidere North 11 19:245  7:54/M
13 13 928  Ella Dixon Belvidere North 10 19:25.8  7:55/M
14 14 840  Christina Nikas Auburn 10 19:27.5  7:55/M
15 15 986  Izzy Anderson Boylan 10 19:29.0 7:56/M
16 16 1149  Amanda Lawrence Hononegah 10 19:37.5 7:59/M
17 17 932  Ada Parker Belvidere North 10 19:40.2 8:01/M
18 18 1153  Kaitlyn Wrage Hononegah 10 19:42.2 8:01/M
19 19 920 Isabella Kazluski Belvidere North 12 20:26.4  8:19/M
20 (>7) 1144  Ariel Aarvig Hononegah 10 20:32.2  8:22/M
21 20 918  Anna Hornick Belvidere North 12 20:37.3  8:24/M
22 21 1068 Lilah Ranz Guilford 9 20:39.3  8:25/M
23 (<5) 1044  Amanda Choumont Freeport 9 20:40.2  8:25/M
24 (>7) 1152  Audra Wishop Hononegah 10 20:51.8 8:30/M
25 (>7) 929  Mackenzie Key Belvidere North 10 20:56.2  8:32/M
26 22 992  Julianna Lorden Boylan 10 20:57.6  8:32/M
27 23 997  Sarah Krein Boylan 9 21:02.8 8:34/M
28 24 1115  Cierra Watton Harlem 9 21:06.4  8:36/M
29 25 838  Jessica Clark Auburn 10 21:16.0 8:40/M
30 (>7) 1139 Claire Cannady Hononegah 11 21:25.2  8:43/M
31 (>7) 1145  Olivia Bergeron Hononegah 10 21:32.0 8:46/M
32 (>7) 1158 Haley Oberst Hononegah 9 21:36.6  8:48/M
33 26 1001  Mia Myers Boylan 9 21:36.7 8:48/M
34 27 1064  Tessa Andrews Guilford 9 21:39.9 8:49/M
35 28 1103  Kiona Scott Harlem 11 21:48.5 8:53/M
36 29 1106  Aaliyah Haun Harlem 10 21:48.8 8:53/M
37 (>7) 990 Sydney Kohnle Boylan 10 21:49.1 8:53/M
38 (>7) 987  Brietta Coen Boylan 10 21:51.4  8:54/M
39 (<5 1041  Kiera Watson Freeport 11 21:519 8:54/M
40 (>7) 993  Lauren Marinaro Boylan 10 22:00.0 8:57/M
41 30 1113  Katelyn Penning Harlem 9 22:02.9 8:59/M
42 (7 979  Sylvia FeLauer Boylan 11 22:07.2  9:00/M
43 (>7) 991  Arianna Kopecky Boylan 10 22:07.4  9:00/M
44 (<5) 1184  Brenda Cruz Jefferson 11 22:15.3  9:04/M
45 31 837  Stella Cacciatore Auburn 10 22:18.4  9:05/M
46 32 847 AJTiem Auburn 9 22:23.8  9:07/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 05:18:18



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Name

47 (<5) 1183
48 (<5) 1042
49 33 1105
50 34 1112
51 35 1063
52 36 899
53 37 1069
54 (>7) 915
55 38 828
56 (>7) 978
57 39 892
58 40 830
59 (<5) 1186
60 41 842
61 (>7) 1002
62 (>7) 985
63 (<5) 1188
64 (>7) 936
65 (>7) 973
66 (>7) 926
67 42 897
68 (>7) 839
69 (>7) 845
70 (<5) 1043
71 43 884
72 (>7) 848
73 (>7) 832
74 44 896
75 45 1070
76 46 1107
77 (>7) 846
78 47 1067
79 (>7) 841
80 (>7) 831
81 (>7) 1066
82 (>7) 1114

Dulce Cruz

Sarah Webster
Gracie Davenport
Abbigail MacGregor
Audrey Ryan
Tikaya Jones
Savannah Schmidt
Samantha Allen
Maryan Saleh
Maggie Cieliesz
Katey Wallace

Zoe Henry
Xohanny Garay
Sarah Battaglia
Claudia Nichols
Taylor Spahr
Peyton Watkins
Alayna Frederick
Grace Maier

Grace McCutcheon
Daisy Artega
Isabella Hernandez
Jessica Perez-Ferman
Mina Tolu-Honary
Sydney Porter
Arwen Whorton
Sophia Lemonholm
Jazmine Manzella
Sanaa Williams
Brittni Heinrich
Faith Schorer
Gabrielle Perone
Madeline Barnas
Yvonne Johnson
Katherine Lynch
Breona Rappley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

JV Girls
Class - A All

Team
Jefferson
Freeport
Harlem
Harlem
Guilford
Belvidere
Guilford
Belvidere North
Auburn
Boylan
Belvidere
Auburn
Jefferson
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Jefferson
Belvidere North
Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Freeport
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Belvidere
Guilford
Harlem
Auburn
Guilford
Auburn
Auburn
Guilford
Harlem

Time

Pace

22:32.1
22:33.8
22:50.3
22:50.9
23:09.1
23:20.4
23:34.9
23:45.4
23:47.6
23:59.5
24:10.3
24:22.1
24:30.6
24:33.6
24:38.8
24:43.4
24:45.5
24:59.7
25:34.3
25:44.3
25:58.2
26:29.3
26:47.3
27:14.0
28:28.2
29:45.3
29:53.7
29:58.9
30:08.9
30:14.3
32:34.5
34:08.6
34:57.4
35:19.4
38:28.5
40:21.4

09/10/2019 05:18:18

9:11/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:11/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
11:05/M
11:36/M
12:07/M
12:10/M
12:12/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
13:16/M
13:54/M
14:14/M
14:23/M
15:40/M
16:26/M



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 18:42.0
1 1156 Camilla Hauser 9 2 2 18:23.9 18:23.9 0:00.0
2 1154 Sophie Balsley 9 3 5 18:24.0 36:47.9 0:00.0
3 1143 AvaTarara 11 4 9 18:31.7 55:19.6 0:07.7
4 1159 Sam Risley 9 7 16 18:59.9 1:14:195 0:35.9
5 1155 Kaylee Goldhagen 9 9 25 19:10.7  1:33:30.2 0:46.7
6 1149 Amanda Lawrence 10 (16) (41) 19:37.5  1:53:07.8 1:13.5
7 1153 Kaitlyn Wrage 10 (18) (59) 19:42.2  2:12:50.0 1:18.2
8 1144 Ariel Aarvig 10 More Than 7 20:32.2  2:33:22.2 2:08.2
9 1152 Audra Wishop 10 More Than 7 20:51.8 2:54:14.0 2:27.8
10 1139 Claire Cannady 11 More Than 7 21:25.2  3:15:39.3 3:01.2
11 1145 Olivia Bergeron 10 More Than 7 21:32.0 3:37:11.3 3:08.0
12 1158 Haley Oberst 9 More Than 7 21:36.6  3:58:47.9 3:12.7
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 19:05.8
1 995 Natalia Ayala 9 1 1 17:03.3 17:03.3 0:00.0
2 1000 Ella Maier 9 5 6 18:51.7 35:55.0 1:48.4
3 989 Cece Hatfield 10 8 14 19:07.3 55:02.3 2:04.0
4 986 lzzy Anderson 10 15 29 19:29.0 1:14:31.3 2:25.7
5 992 Julianna Lorden 10 22 51 20:57.6  1:35:29.0 3:54.3
6 997 Sarah Krein 9 (23) (74) 21:02.8  1:56:31.9 3:59.5
7 1001 Mia Myers 9 (26) (100) 21:36.7 2:18:08.6 4:33.4
8 990 Sydney Kohnle 10 More Than 7 21:49.1  2:39:57.8 4:45.8
9 987 Brietta Coen 10 More Than 7 21:51.4  3:01:49.2 4:48.1
10 993 Lauren Marinaro 10 More Than 7 22:00.0 3:23:49.3 4:56.7
11 979 Sylvia FeLauer 11 More Than 7 22:07.2  3:45:56.5 5:03.8
12 991 Arianna Kopecky 10 More Than 7 22:07.4  4:08:03.9 5:04.1
13 978 Maggie Cieliesz 11 More Than 7 23:59.5 4:32:03.4 6:56.1
14 1002 Claudia Nichols 9 More Than 7 24:38.8  4:56:42.3 7:35.5
15 985 Taylor Spahr 11 More Than 7 24:43.4  5:21:25.8 7:40.1
16 973 Grace Maier 12 More Than 7 25:34.3 5:47:.00.1 8:31.0
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 19:25.8
1 939 Mera Moucharrafie 9 10 10 19:16.2 19:16.2 0:00.0
2 931 CGloria Oteng Bediako 10 11 21 19:22.6 38:38.8 0:06.3
3 927 AnnaSida 11 12 33 19:24.5 58:03.3 0:08.2
4 928 Ella Dixon 10 13 46 19:25.8  1:17:29.2 0:09.6
5 932 Ada Parker 10 17 63 19:40.2  1:37:09.4 0:23.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 05:18:45



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):63

6 920 Isabella Kazluski

7 918 Anna Hornick

8 929 Mackenzie Key

9 915 Samantha Allen
10 936 Alayna Frederick
11 926 Grace McCutcheon

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):126

1065
1068
1064
1063
1069
1070
1067
1066

Maria Bates

Lilah Ranz

Tessa Andrews
Audrey Ryan
Savannah Schmidt
Sanaa Williams
Gabrielle Perone
Katherine Lynch

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):140

840 Christina Nikas
838 Jessica Clark

837 Stella Cacciatore
847 AJ Tiem

828 Maryan Saleh

830 Zoe Henry

842 Sarah Battaglia
839 Isabella Hernandez
845 Jessica Perez-Ferman
848 Arwen Whorton
832 Sophia Lemonholm
846 Faith Schorer

841 Madeline Barnas
831 Yvonne Johnson

© 00N 0Ol WN P

el ol
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Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):144

1 1115 Cierra Watton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
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Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:25.8
(29) (82) 20:26.4 1:57:35.8 1:10.1
(20) (102) 20:37.3 2:18:13.2 1:21.1
More Than 7 20:56.2 2:39:09.4 1:40.0
More Than 7 23:45.4 3:02:54.9 4:29.2
More Than 7 24:59.7 3:27:54.7 5:43.5
More Than 7 25:44.3 3:53:39.0 6:28.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:35.8
6 6 18:56.0 18:56.0 0:00.0
21 27 20:39.3 39:35.3 1:43.2
27 54 21:39.9 1:01:15.3 2:43.9
35 89 23:09.1 1:24:24.5 4:13.1
37 126 23:34.9 1:47:59.4 4:38.8
(45) (171) 30:08.9 2:18:08.3  11:12.8
47) (218) 34:08.6 2:52:16.9 15:12.6
More Than 7 38:28.5 3:30:45.4 19:32.4
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:50.7
14 14 19:27.5 19:27.5 0:00.0
25 39 21:16.0 40:43.6 1:48.4
31 70 22:18.4 1:03:02.0 2:50.8
32 102 22:23.8 1:25:25.8 2:56.2
38 140 23:47.6 1:49:13.5 4:20.1
(40) (180) 24:22.1  2:13:35.6 4:54.5
(41) (221) 24:33.6  2:38:09.2 5:06.1
More Than 7 26:29.3 3:04:38.6 7:01.8
More Than 7 26:47.3 3:31:26.0 7:19.8
More Than 7 29:45.3 4:01:11.4 10:17.8
More Than 7 29:53.7 4:31:05.1 10:26.1
More Than 7 32:34.5 5:03:39.7 13:07.0
More Than 7 34:57.4 5:38:37.1 15:29.8
More Than 7 35:19.4 6:13:56.5 15:51.8
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:55.4
24 24 21:06.4 21:06.4 0:00.0
2 09/10/2019 05:18:45



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):144

1103 Kiona Scott

1106 Aaliyah Haun

1113 Katelyn Penning
1105 Gracie Davenport
1112 Abbigail MacGregor
1107 Brittni Heinrich
1114 Breona Rappley

0O ~NO Ol WN

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):204

899 Tikaya Jones

892 Katey Wallace
897 Daisy Artega

884 Sydney Porter
896 Jazmine Manzella

ga b~ WN P

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1044 Amanda Choumont
1041 Kiera Watson

1042 Sarah Webster
1043 Mina Tolu-Honary

A wWDN PR

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1184 Brenda Cruz
1183 Dulce Cruz
1186 Xohanny Garay
1188 Peyton Watkins

A OWDN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
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Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place

28
29
30
33

(34)

(46)

More Than 7

36
39
42
43
44

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

g o1 01 O

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:55.4

52 21:48.5 42:54.9
81 21:48.8 1:04:43.8
111 22:02.9 1:26:46.7
144 22:50.3 1:49:37.0
(178) 22:50.9 2:12:28.0
(224) 30:14.3  2:42:42.3

40:21.4 3:23:03.8

Finish Position- 7

0:42.1
0:42.4
0:56.4
1:43.9
1:44.5
9:07.9
19:15.0

Average Time: 26:23.2

36 23:20.4 23:20.4
75 24:10.3 47:30.7
117 25:58.2  1:13:28.9
160 28:28.2  1:41:57.1
204 29:58.9 2:111:56.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:40.2 20:40.2
21:51.9 42:32.2
22:33.8  1:05:06.0
27:14.0 1:32:20.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:15.3 22:15.3
22:32.1 44:47.5
24:30.6  1:09:18.2
24:455 1:34.03.7

0:00.0
0:49.9
2:37.8
5:07.8
6:38.5

0:00.0
1:11.6
1:53.5
6:33.8

0:00.0
0:16.7
2:15.2
2:30.1

09/10/2019 05:18:46



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Freeport
4 Auburn
5 Guilford
6 Boylan
7 Harlem

99999 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Team Summary Results
Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

23 1 2 5 7 8
Top 5Times: 1:14:40.9

66 4 6 16 18 22
Top 5Times: 1:18:31.6

81 3 11 12 23 32
Top 5Times: 1:18:53.2

106 15 20 21 24 26
Top 5Times: 1:20:59.1

120 10 17 27 30 36
Top 5Times: 1:21:38.9

126 9 13 31 34 39
Top 5Times: 1:21:45.1

175 25 29 35 42 44
Top 5Times: 1:26:43.5

99999
Top 5 Times:

1

6*
14

33

48

28

40

41

45

37

46

43

47

09/10/2019 06:12:47



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Name

1 1 959
2 2 962
3 3 1049
4 4 1172
5 5 966
6 6 1178
7 7 965
8 8 968
9 9 1020
10 10 1086
11 11 1050
12 12 1048
13 13 1017
14 14 961
15 15 875
16 16 1181
17 17 1091
18 18 1177
19 19 956
20 20 882
21 21 883
22 22 1176
23 23 1053
24 24 876
25 25 1127
26 26 866
27 27 1090
28 28 869
29 (<5) 910
30 29 1130
31 30 1085
32 31 1015
33 32 1054
34 33 1170
35 34 1014
36 35 1126
37 36 1078
38 37 870
39 (>7) 880
40 38 1175
41 39 1026
42 40 1089
43 41 1013
44 42 1131
45 (>7) 955
46 43 1019

Caden Lendman
Brandon Massman
Bayley Pierce
Bailen Estrada
Zach Stegman
Philip Winkelman
Luke Smith
Orlando Hernandez
Alex Valerio

Juan DelReal
Jayden Pierce
Elias Lassandro
Blaise Mace

Luke Magnusen
lan Torrisi

Ryan Welte
Samuel Retzer
Wesley Waugh
Nic Bourgault
Joey Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
Dylan Paccagnia
Will Giuffre
James Wallis
Aktanay Kwazdran
Corbyn Clark-Garza
Andrew Mukha
Alex Ludington
Xander Albano
Jack Seymour
Logan Burley
Xander Furst

Ben Lincoln

Evan Aarvig

Alex Easton
Adam Gault
Benjamin Branyan
Avante Mackey
Calvin Smith
Logan Osterberg
George Mulenga
Carter Hartsfield
Julian DiPuma
Nick Sheldon
Brian Ackerman
Aidan Spanier

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Freeport
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Boylan
Guilford
Freeport
Freeport
Boylan
Belvidere North
Auburn
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Freeport
Auburn
Harlem
Auburn
Guilford
Auburn
Belvidere
Harlem
Guilford
Boylan
Freeport
Hononegah
Boylan
Harlem
Guilford
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Boylan
Guilford
Boylan
Harlem
Belvidere North
Boylan

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

Time Pace
14:13.5 5:48/M
14:28.2  5:54/M
14:37.3  5:57/M
14:54.3  6:04/M
15:11.3 6:11/M
15:19.2  6:14/M
15:23.8  6:16/M
15:23.9 6:16/M
15:27.1  6:17/M
15:30.6  6:19/M
15:33.7  6:20/M
15:33.7 6:20/M
15:33.8  6:20/M
15:39.3  6:22/M
15:40.1 6:23/M
15:53.4 6:28/M
15:54.7 6:29/M
16:05.0 6:33/M
16:09.4  6:35/M
16:11.6  6:36/M
16:13.0 6:36/M
16:19.5 6:39/M
16:23.2  6:40/M
16:23.5 6:40/M
16:24.8 6:41/M
16:30.7 6:43/M
16:34.9 6:45/M
16:38.7 6:47/M
16:41.5 6:48/M
16:42.3 6:48/M
16:43.2 6:48/M
16:43.5 6:49/M
16:45.0 6:49/M
16:47.6  6:50/M
16:48.1  6:50/M
16:51.8 6:52/M
16:55.4  6:53/M
16:57.1 6:54/M
16:57.6  6:54/M
16:59.9 6:55/M
17:12.4  7:00/M
17:245  7:05/M
17:34.2  7:09/M
17:35.1  7:10/M
17:45.7  7:14/M
18:06.4  7:22/M

09/10/2019 06:13:46



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

44
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

45

46
>7)
>7)
>7)

47
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

48
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

865
1025
1027

969

877
1023
1016
1128
1173

881
1174

970

971
1133
1083
1092
1088
1171
1124
1021

957

967
1134

911

874

879

914
1046
1125

958

878
1180
1087
1022

873

871

872

AJ Bernardo

Joe Howes
Ronan Murray
Nolan Hyser
Alex Woodruff
Connor Coyle
Michael Lynch
Hulian Lugo
Ryan Hommema
Tyjah White
Matthew Moeller
Banks Laplante
Cameron O'Brien
Alex Wilson
Nicholas Rich
Nathan Sevey
Kevin Dunn
Tanner Alt
Logan Amdur
Noah Wirtjes
Scotty Crane
Uriel Avila

Eli Hernandez
Rob Bland

Tyler Stenberg
Sebastian Roethle
Alex Solache
Jordan Brooks
Tim Batzul
Cooper Engelhard
Caleb Foster
Cameron Spera
Anthony Drake
Jordan Berumin
Jake Stanford
Isaac Pick

Ethan Singmouangthong

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All

Team
Auburn

Boylan

Boylan
Belvidere North
Auburn

Boylan

Boylan

Harlem
Hononegah
Auburn
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Hononegah
Harlem

Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Belvidere
Freeport
Harlem
Belvidere North
Auburn
Hononegah
Guilford

Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Time Pace
18:14.3  7:26/M
18:15.4  7:26/M
18:24.7  7:30/M
18:24.7  7:30/M
18:42.8 7:37/M
18:50.0 7:40/M
18:58.7  7:44/M
19:09.4  7:48/M
19:13.1  7:50/M
19:18.6  7:52/M
19:33.6  7:58/M
19:345 7:58/M
19:34.6  7:58/M
19:36.1  7:59/M
19:40.7 8:01/M
19:52.2  8:05/M
19:56.4  8:07/M
19:58.2  8:08/M
19:58.6  8:08/M
20:05.0 8:11/M
20:05.6 8:11/M
20:31.8  8:22/M
20:35.0 8:23/M
20:59.8 8:33/M
21:02.2  8:34/M
21:10.4 8:37/M
21:12.9 8:38/M
21:17.8  8:40/M
21:28.7  8:45/M
21:53.1 8:55/M
22:25.8  9:08/M
22:30.8 9:10/M
22:36.4 9:12/M
22:456  9:16/M
22:476  9:17/M
23:02.5 9:23/M
23:15.4  9:28/M

09/10/2019 06:13:47



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Fresh Soph Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):23 Average Time: 14:56.1
1 959 Caden Lendman 10 1 1 14:13.5 14:13.5 0:00.0
2 962 Brandon Massman 10 2 3 14:28.2 28:41.8 0:14.6
3 966 Zach Stegman 10 5 8 15:11.3 43:53.1 0:57.7
4 965 Luke Smith 10 7 15 15:23.8 59:16.9 1:10.2
5 968 Orlando Hernandez 9 8 23 15:23.9  1:14:40.9 1:10.3
6 961 Luke Magnusen 10 (14) (37) 15:39.3  1:30:20.3 1:25.7
7 956 Nic Bourgault 10 (29) (56) 16:09.4  1:46:29.7 1:55.8
8 955 Brian Ackerman 10 More Than 7 17:45.7  2:04:15.5 3:32.1
9 969 Nolan Hyser 9 More Than 7 18:24.7  2:22:40.2 4:11.1
10 970 Banks Laplante 9 More Than 7 19:345  2:42:14.8 5:20.9
11 971 Cameron O'Brien 9 More Than 7 19:34.6  3:01:494 5:21.0
12 957 Scotty Crane 10 More Than 7 20:05.6  3:21.55.1 5:52.0
13 967 Uriel Avila 9 More Than 7 20:31.8  3:42:26.9 6:18.2
14 958 Cooper Engelhard 10 More Than 7 21:53.1  4:04:20.1 7:39.5
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 15:42.3
1 1172 Bailen Estrada 10 4 4 14:54.3 14:54.3 0:00.0
2 1178 Philip Winkelman 10 6 10 15:19.2 30:13.5 0:24.9
3 1181 Ryan Welte 9 16 26 15:53.4 46:07.0 0:59.1
4 1177 Wesley Waugh 10 18 44 16:05.0 1:02:12.0 1:10.7
5 1176 Dylan Paccagnia 10 22 66 16:19.5 1:18:31.6 1:25.2
6 1170 Evan Aarvig 10 (33) (99) 16:47.6  1:35:19.2 1:53.3
7 1175 Logan Osterberg 10 (38) (237) 16:59.9  1:52:19.2 2:05.6
8 1173 Ryan Hommema 10 More Than 7 19:13.1 2:11:32.3 4:18.8
9 1174 Matthew Moeller 10 More Than 7 19:33.6  2:31:05.9 4:39.3
10 1171 Tanner Alt 10 More Than 7 19:58.2 2:51:04.2 5:03.9
11 1180 Cameron Spera 9 More Than 7 22:30.8 3:13:35.1 7:36.5
Team - Freeport Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 15:46.6
1 1049 Bayley Pierce 10 3 3 14:37.3 14:37.3 0:00.0
2 1050 Jayden Pierce 10 11 14 15:33.7 30:11.1 0:56.3
3 1048 Elias Lassandro 10 12 26 15:33.7 45:44.9 0:56.4
4 1053 Will Giuffre 9 23 49 16:23.2  1:02:08.1 1:45.8
5 1054 Ben Lincoln 9 32 81 16:45.0 1:18:53.2 2:07.7
6 1046 Jordan Brooks 10 (48) (129) 21:17.8  1:40:11.0 6:40.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 06:13:13



Race Date

September 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):106

1 875
2 882
3 883
4 876
5 866
6 869
7 870
8 880
9 865
10 877
11 881
12 874
13 879
14 878
15 873
16 871
17 872

lan Torrisi

Joey Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
James Wallis
Corbyn Clark-Garza
Alex Ludington
Avante Mackey
Calvin Smith

AJ Bernardo

Alex Woodruff
Tyjah White

Tyler Stenberg
Sebastian Roethle
Caleb Foster

Jake Stanford

Isaac Pick

